

Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLC
 810 E 7th, PO Box 92
 Eureka, KS 67045



Date	Invoice #
4/29/2019	4502

Bill To	
D&J Investments PO Box 107 El Dorado, KS 67042	
Customer ID#	1242

Job Date	4/27/2019
Lease Information	
Patterson #1	
County	Butler
Foreman	RM

Item	Description	Qty	Terms	Net 15
			Rate	Amount
C102	Cement Pump-Longstring	1	1,100.00	1,100.00
C107	Pump Truck Mileage (one way)	15	4.20	63.00
C201	Thick Set Cement	125	20.50	2,562.50T
C207	KoISeal	625	0.47	293.75T
C208	Pheno Seal	125	1.30	162.50T
C108A	Ton Mileage (min. charge)	1	365.00	365.00
C752	5 1/2" Type A Packer Shoe (7 3/4 x 8)	1	1,470.00	1,470.00T
C504	5 1/2" Centralizer	5	50.00	250.00T
C404	5 1/2" Top Rubber Plug	1	74.00	74.00T
C113	80 Bbl Vac Truck	3.5	90.00	315.00

We appreciate your business!

Phone #	Fax #	E-mail
620-583-5561	620-583-5524	rene@elitecementing.com

Send payment to:
 Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLC
 PO Box 92
 Eureka, KS 67045

Subtotal	\$6,655.75
Sales Tax (6.5%)	\$312.83
Total	\$6,968.58
Payments/Credits	\$0.00
Balance Due	\$6,968.58

810 E 7TH
 PO Box 92
 EUREKA, KS 67045
 (620) 583-5561



Cement or Acid Field Report
 Ticket No. **4502**
 Foreman Russell McCoy
 Camp Eureka

Date	Cust. ID #	Lease & Well Number	Section	Township	Range	County	State
4-27-19	1242	Patterson # 1	9	27	6 E	Butler	KS
Customer			Unit #	Driver		Unit #	Driver
D + J Investments			105	AB			
Mailing Address			114	Caleb			
P.O. Box 107			145	Steve			
City			125	Russell			
State							
Zip Code							
Eldorado							

Job Type Logging Hole Depth 3539 Slurry Vol. 33 = 100 SKs Tubing _____
 Casing Depth 3293 Hole Size 7 7/8 Slurry Wt. 13.9 Drill Pipe _____
 Casing Size & Wt. 5 1/2 used Cement Left in Casing - Water Gal/SK 9 Other _____
 Displacement 82 Bbl Displacement PSI 700 Bump Plug to 1250 BPM 5

Remarks: Safety meeting, + Job Procedure. 5 1/2 used casing set @ 3293' Drop
Brass Trip Ball set Packer shoe @ 1250' Bitak circulation w/ 15 Bbl water
Mix + Dump 100 SKs T.S. cement w/ 5 # Kolsenol 1 # Phenoseal @ 13.9 # = 33
Bbl Slurry @ 1.84 yield wash out Pump + Liner, Release 5 1/2 TOP Rubber Plug
Displace w/ 82 Bbl water Final Pump PST 700 # seat Plug @ 1250' check float
float held Job complete, Tear Down

NOTE Good circulation During All cementing Procedures. Thank you
Russell McCoy

NOTE Centralizer's #1, 3, 5, 7, 9 cement basket on top of #1

Code	Qty or Units	Description of Product or Services	Unit Price	Total
C-102	1	Pump Charge	1100.00	1100.00
C-107	15	Mileage	4.20	63.00
C-201	125	SKs Thick set cement	20.50	2562.50
C-207	625	# Kolsenol = 5 # per/sk	.47	293.75
C-208	125	# Phenoseal = 1 # per/sk	1.30	162.50
C-752	1	5 1/2 TYPE A Packer shoe	1470.00	1470.00
C-504	5	5 1/2 x 7 7/8 Centralizer	50.00	250.00
C-404	1	5 1/2 TOP Rubber Plug	74.00	74.00
C-108A		Ton mileage - Bulk Truck	ML	365.00
C-113	3 1/2	hr 80 Bbl UAC Truck	90.00	315.00
SI TOTAL				6,655.75
Sales Tax <u>10.5%</u>				312.83

Authorization by Charlie Coulter Title Light House Drig Total 6968.58

I agree to the payment terms and conditions of services provided on the back of this job ticket. Any amendments to payment terms must be in writing on the front of this job ticket or in the Customer's records at ELITE's office.